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Bib #
293
898
282
291
283
281
756
284
62
771
778
764
308
846
831
292
837

64
290
287
289

303
305
286
784
288
835
839
301
832
307
138
326
834
323
139
827
116
285
847
777
828

Henley Mile 2015 - overall

Athlete Name
Jack Beddoes
Jack Beddoes
Sam CRABTREE
Nicole RYAN
Andrew HORSFALL-TURNER
Andrew CHAMBERLAIN
Sam CRABTREE
Thomas ROBERTS
Dave WARREN
Andrew HORSFALL-TURNER
Thomas ROBERTS
Andrew CHAMBERLAIN
Jack SHAYLER
Nicole RYAN
Amber HUGHES
Fern Davies
Sophie MILLEN
Joel WINTER
Chloe POLLARD
Amber HUGHES
Sophie MILLEN
Antonio ALMARAZ SERRANO
Bruno KEMPSTER
Sebastian NICHOLS
Rachel COX
Dave WARREN
Caitlin MACKAY
Caitlin MACKAY
Chloe POLLARD
Robert HALL
Rachel COX
Ollie RIPLEY
Elizabeth TARR
Cathy NAUS
Lucy LLOYD-ROACH
Poppy CONCANNON
Amy VAAL
Lily COLLINS-BOARD
Lucy LLOYD-ROACH
Lily COLLINS-BOARD
Amy VAAL
Ollie RIPLEY
Poppy CONCANNON

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Category
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN

Open
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - TRAD

Junior 14-17
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD

Open
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - OPEN

Open

Junior 14-17
Junior 14-17
ELITE - OPEN
Traditional SvS
ELITE - OPEN
ELITE - TRAD
ELITE - TRAD
Junior 14-17
ELITE - TRAD
Junior 14-17
Open
Junior 14-17
Traditional SvS
Junior 14-17

Open
ELITE - TRAD

Open
ELITE - OPEN
Traditional SvS
Traditional SvS
Traditional SvS

Finish
00:16:03
00:16:38
00:16:48
00:16:53
00:17:03
00:17:08
00:17:21
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:27
00:17:35
00:17:37
00:17:51
00:17:57
00:18:03
00:18:09
00:18:10
00:18:11
00:18:11
00:18:12
00:18:12
00:18:13
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:32
00:18:33
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:39
00:18:48
00:18:48
00:18:54
00:19:02
00:19:40
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:19:50
00:19:51
00:20:05
00:20:07
00:20:20
00:20:26
00:20:40



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

751
322
31
68
173
843
135
174
333
88
320
332
329
760
302
747
101
43
39
765
148
175
46
263
206
737
325
190
844
200
63
440
825
56
321
52
815
49
331
76
186
18
785
819
829
112
48

Mark BILLYARD
Blaydon CHLOE
Barnaby KEMPSTER
Leszek KRZYZANOWSKI
Stephen GOULD
Michelle SENECAL
Michelle SENECAL
Andrew GOULD
Laura SOUTHWELL
Zoé BRUNTON
Isobel BANNING
Lauren SEYMOUR
Rhianna PREECE
Robert HALL
Tom HALL
Magnus WEIGHTON
Kay HAMILTON
Alexander NEUMULLER
Dominic LEWIS
Ray HANLON
Michela VINCENT
Julian HALCOX
Tom PAVELEY
Neil Sammes
Michael REVELL
Leszek KRZYZANOWSKI
Alice HALL
Mr R J A KOSTER
Lauren SEYMOUR
Eduard MURRAY
Andrew WELLS
Charlotte SMART
Zoé BRUNTON
John SLINGSBY
Felicity CHALLINOR
Mikey ROSATO
Georgina NASH
Darren PRICE
Molly RIPLEY
Alistair Taylor
Alistair JOHNSON
Jake HARRISON
Andrew WELLS
Michela VINCENT
Kay HAMILTON
Kathy JAYNES
Mark PLESTED

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Traditional SvS
Junior 14-17
Open
Open SvS
Masters 45-54
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 45-54
Junior 14-17
Open
Junior 14-17
Junior 14-17
Junior 14-17
Traditional SvS
Junior 14-17
Open
Sporting
Open
Open
Traditional SvS
Open SvS
Masters 45-54
Open
Masters 45-54
Open
Traditional
Junior 14-17
Masters 55+
Traditional SvS
Masters 55+
Open
Junior 14-17
Traditional SvS
Open
Junior 14-17
Open
Open
Open
Junior 14-17
Open
Masters 45-54
Open
Traditional SvS
Traditional
Traditional SvS
Open
Open

00:20:40
00:20:42
00:20:43
00:21:12
00:21:15
00:21:20
00:21:22
00:21:28
00:21:31
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:22:04
00:22:07
00:22:10
00:22:17
00:22:22
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:25
00:22:28
00:22:35
00:22:38
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:23:00
00:23:07
00:23:07
00:23:09
00:23:11
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:20
00:23:24
00:23:27
00:23:36
00:23:47
00:23:50
00:23:51



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

247
192
99
36
334
60
24
733
128
429
140
146
449
435
124
257
324
251
105
810
812
163
54
44
187
86
166
768
396
179
246
209
108
161
427
443
42
197
198

223
177
336
761
114
203
131

Tracy HOLDEN
Julian LEWIS
Bridget GRAHAM
Graham LARSON
Eirlys WALTERS
Joaquin TEJO SOTO
Michael HOWARD
Marc HOWES
Olivia POOLE
George OFFENBACH
Dawn VERLANDER
Alice GARTLAND
Ben WALDEN
Keith RIGBY
Amy PEDDER
Claire NEWELL
Maya GRIFFITHS
Sheila KELLY
Karin HOBBS
Jill JUNNOLA
Patience LEWIS
David BERRY
Charlie SAUNDERS
Malcolm NISBET
Mick KELLY
Hannah BARROW
Philip BRICE
Graham LARSON
Matthew HARDING
Richard HARDING
Liz HARRISON
Garry SEGHERS

Claire HOWARD-JONES

Patrick AHERN
John OFFENBACH
Bruce STEWART
Conrad MISHAN
Nick MISON
Martin MORGAN
Paul BRADLEY
Warner Michael
Sean HANLON
Sarah Roberts
Liam HANLON
Kate KITTO
Guy PAYEMENT
Monica RELPH

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Open
Open
Junior 14-17
Open
Open
Traditional SvS
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Open SvS
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Masters 45-54
Junior 14-17
Masters 55+
Open
Open
Open
Masters 45-54
Open
Open
Masters 55+
Open
Masters 55+
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Masters 55+
Open
Masters 55+
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Masters 45-54
Masters 55+
Open
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Junior 14-17
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 55+

Open

00:23:56
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:00
00:24:01
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:13
00:24:23
00:24:26
00:24:27
00:24:43
00:24:47
00:24:51
00:24:57
00:24:57
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:08
00:25:09
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:17
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:28
00:25:32
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:46



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

726
45
145
218
425
20
366
125
30
741
32
191
26
37
330
259
783
50
772
385
826

386
69
180
390
841
804
217
238
838
205
176
214
122
762
57
193
38
432
13
736
55
775
446
447
94

Matt BROOM
Ryan O'SULLIVAN
Stephne DOUGLAS

Phil WEBB

Rose NICOLL
Simon HAWORTH
George COGHLAN

Beth PERRITT

Adam JONES

Andrew PYE

Richard KERR

lan LEARMONTH
lan HUNT
Pete LEDERER

Rebecca PRITCHARD-HOWARTH

Maureen PIERCY
David WALTON
Duncan PUGH

Julian LEWIS
James FARQUHAR
Felicity CHALLINOR

Graham BLACKBURN
Stephen FORDHAM
Philip WALKER

Andrew HARTING

Emma GIBBINS

Rebecca PRITCHARD-HOWARTH

Stephne DOUGLAS
David WALTON
Hilary COULSON
Amy PEDDER

Martin PRITCHARD-HOWARTH

Liam HANLON
Paul THELWELL
Tamsin NICHOLAS
Sean HANLON
Cameron SMITH
Rodney MARKS
Charles LEONARD
Tim POTTER
Paul DAVISON
John KREMER
Warren SCOTT
Mark PLESTED
Steve TWIDELL
Ernst VAN DUIJN
Jo EVELYN

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Open
Sporting
Open SvS
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Open
Open
Sporting
Open
Masters 45-54
Open
Open
Junior 14-17
Masters 55+
Traditional SvS
Open
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Open
Sporting
Open SvS
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Traditional
Masters 55+
Masters 45-54
Traditional SvS
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Masters 55+
Open
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 55+
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Open
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Sporting
Open

00:25:46
00:25:46
00:25:46
00:25:48
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:25:53
00:25:56
00:25:56
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:25:59
00:25:59
00:25:59
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:26:11
00:26:11
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:26
00:26:28
00:26:29
00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:41
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:07



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

120
171
183
373
881
235
371
219
121
407
807
833
201
380
304
184
47
59
245
753
220
151
51
391
248
169
237
189
445
406
374
458
258
459
111
384
353
408
160
109
10
170
41
208
779
61
774

Isabella MCDONALD
Toby CULLEN

Ivan HORSFALL-TURNER

Julian DE METZ
Micahel Howard
Debbie BURTON
Steve DANIELS
Paul WEIGHTON
Rupa MORRIS
Lauren KIRKMAN
Alice GARTLAND
Sheila KELLY
Tim NICHOLS
Judie DUDDING
Jacob MERCHANT
Paul HOUGHTON
Arnaud PAYEMENT
Nigel STOCK
Alison HARDING
Philip BRICE
David WIGG
Antonia Moss
Mark ROGERSON
Simon GIBBINS
Liz HOLLISS
Andrew COLLETT
Jude COLEMAN
Mark KLEANTHOUS
Paul TWIDELL
Natalie JOSEF
Tom DEAN
Pete Needell
Maryanne PARKINSON
Harry Needell
Beth JACKSON
Gemma FAIRN
Philip BELL
Jason LAW
Simon ABBEY
Jacqui HOWES
Russell BURRIDGE
Brian COVENTRY
Daniel MASON
Donald SCOTT
Mark ROGERSON
David THOMAS
Jacob MERCHANT

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Open
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54

Sporting
Traditional
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Traditional
Traditional SvS
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Junior 14-17
Masters 45-54

Open

Open
Masters 45-54

Traditional
Masters 55+
Open
Open
Sporting
Masters 55+
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Masters 55+
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Traditional SvS

Open
Masters 45-54

Open
Masters 45-54
Traditional SvS

Open
Traditional SvS

00:27:10
00:27:16
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:29
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:27:50
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:28:01
00:28:01
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:14
00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:19
00:28:22
00:28:32
00:28:32
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:28:40
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:28:56
00:28:56
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:09



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

773
252
33
782
249
770
418
748
455
266
370
781
746
769
776
204
144
98
414
143
448
65
216
168
365
115
95
215
25
164
230
255
740
213
267
188
439
253
780
141
239
404
242
53
817
119
433

Eduard MURRAY
Clare KLEANTHOUS
Adam KOSA
Paul THELWELL
Linsey JOHNSTONE
Charles LEONARD
Eleanor MEGAW
lain WILLIAMS
Andrew WILLOCK
Melanie TYRRELL
Mark D'ABREO
Branwell SPENCER
Philip WALKER
lan LEARMONTH
Martin PRITCHARD-HOWARTH
David PINKNEY
Christine ALLUM
Melinda GOODAL
Emma MACDONALD
Liza YOUNG
Andrew WALDEN
Neil WRIGHT
Chris WALKER
David BUCHANAN
James CLARK
Maggie LING
Lydia FINCH
David THOMAS
Andrew HOWELL
Michael BEVERLY
Julie ALESWORTH
Yvette MAYO
Tim NASH
Julian SPICKERNELL
Debbie WAYMAN
Roland KENNETT
Katie SKILTON
Barbara KOLBERT
Garry SEGHERS
Virginia WERNHAM-BOURKE
Lorraine CROOK
Del HUSE
Vicky ELSON SMITH
Andy ROUSELL
Susan READ
Katie MACDONALD
Helen RAYNER

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Traditional SvS
Masters 45-54
Open
Traditional SvS
Masters 45-54
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Traditional
Traditional SvS
Traditional SvS
Masters 55+
Open SvS
Open
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Open
Masters 55+
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 45-54
Open
Masters 55+
Masters 55+
Masters 55+
Open
Masters 55+
Masters 45-54
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Masters 55+
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 55+
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Open
Open
Sporting

00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:14
00:29:21
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:27
00:29:30
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:29:43
00:29:46
00:29:47
00:29:47
00:29:52
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:29:57
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:17
00:30:18
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:53
00:30:55



279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

97
749
133
434
167
103
441
100
392
231
464
375
398
381
803
73
805
260
379
256
134
241
211
453
452
743
378
802
29
824
123
818
403
90
759
897
89
461
110
74
388
727
382
362
15
117
194

Louise FRANCIS
Gary WORSFOLD
Alice ROGERS
Jennifer RICKETTS
Mike BROOKS
Rosalie HELLER
Deborah SMITH

Amanda GREENOW-LANGFORD

Nickie GORE
Penny ARMSTRONG
Greg Goodall
Caroline DI FRANCO
Ricky HART
Nigel EVANS
Lisa CRAWFORD
Ben Davies
Penny ELLIS
Fi REDPATH
Charlotte DOWNING
Gill MILES
Niki SCHAFER
Janet DUTTON
Nigel SILK
Maurice WHEELER
Zoe WHEELER
Robert SEYMOUR
Laura DONALD
Ann BRIMELOW
David JARMAN
Hannah BARROW
Rachael O'SULLIVAN
Georgina TOMKINS
Rachel HUGHES
Catrina DAVY
Stephen FORDHAM
Jon Harrison
Lynne DAVY
Chris Gibbons
Christelle HUTCHINGS
Rob Shanton
Nicky FROBISHER
Jamie BUSH
Ruth EVERED
Rebecca CALVERT
Darryl DRINKWATER
Pandora LOUGHEED
Ross MCGREGOR

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Open
Open
Open
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Open
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Masters 55+
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Open
Masters 55+
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Masters 55+
Open
Masters 55+
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Sporting
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Masters 55+
Open
Traditional SvS
Open
Traditional SvS
Open
Open
Traditional SvS
Traditional
Open
Sporting
Open
Open
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Open
Masters 55+

00:30:57
00:30:58
00:31:12
00:31:13
00:31:18
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:31:37
00:31:39
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:42
00:31:42
00:31:43
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:31:49
00:31:50
00:31:50
00:31:58
00:32:00
00:32:09
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:20
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:32
00:32:35
00:32:51
00:32:53
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:04
00:33:08
00:33:12
00:33:15
00:33:16
00:33:16
00:33:21
00:33:23
00:33:37
00:33:40



326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

417
444
393
240
369
401
387
412
415

210
22
451
350
437
222
172
363
21
821
801
40
372

738
207
34
422
423
354
250
767
460
136
411
813
236
402
395
428
431
127
758
234
809
744
728

Charles MEGAW
Sarah TASSELL
Jo GRONMARK
Joanne DALLAS
Paula COX
Pip HENDERSON
Diane FREEMAN
Julie LLOYD
Hannah MAW
Allan ANDERSON
James SHORT
Mark HENTHORNE
Sheila WATTS
Paul ALI
Victoria ROE
Jamie Hanton
Richard DIVERS
Fee CHANDLER
William HELLER

Alexandra WRIGHTSON

Deborah BELL
Neil LOFT
Catherine DAVIES
Jack BIRKBY
Darren LENNARD
Nicholas RULE
Tadek KURPASKI

Kate MORTASSAGNE
Sharon MORTASSAGNE

Claire BENNETT
Clare JOSCELYNE
Roland KENNETT
Anna Zatouroff
Sara SMITH
Gidon LIEBERMAN
Claire LINDSAY
Carol CARTER
Emilie HODGE
Susan HAPPS
Jackie OFFENBACH
Anne OSBORN
Gemma PITTS
Darryl DRINKWATER
Anne BUCKINGHAM
Oli HUSEMEYER
Red SZELL
Len DUNNE

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Masters 55+
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Masters 55+
Sporting
Open
Traditional SvS
Traditional SvS
Open
Sporting
Open
Traditional SvS
Masters 55+
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Masters 45-54
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Open
Masters 55+
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Traditional SvS
Masters 45-54
Open
Traditional SvS
Traditional

00:33:41
00:33:50
00:33:53
00:33:54
00:33:56
00:34:05
00:34:13
00:34:17
00:34:21
00:34:22
00:34:22
00:34:32
00:34:50
00:35:05
00:35:06
00:35:43
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:36:47
00:36:56
00:37:20
00:37:22
00:37:22
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:37:33
00:37:39
00:38:02
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:24
00:38:34
00:38:36
00:38:36
00:38:53
00:38:54
00:39:11
00:39:41
00:40:02
00:40:13
00:40:18



373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

421
367
399
397
93
436
735
400
359
87
352
104
355
438
416
178
430
19
419
360
405
356
806
389
261

Jack MORTASSAGNE
Antony COLLINS
Chris HART
Susan HARPER
Sharon ELLIOTT
Harriet RILEY
Chaitanya JOSHI
Louise HEELEY

Nicola BRIMBLECOMBE

Gabriella BOLDIZSAR
Beth AVEYARD
Amanda HELLER
Karen BILES
Kathy SHARP
Heather MCGILL
Ray HANLON
Charles OPENSHAW
Andrew HARRISON
Kelly MEULEMAN
Frances BUTLER
Hilary INGLIS
Christopher BIRD
Justine FLOWER
Joanna GENT
Julie RELPH

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Open
Traditional SvS
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Masters 55+
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Sporting
Open
Sporting
Masters 45-54

00:40:39
00:40:47
00:40:50
00:41:24
00:41:34
00:41:54
00:43:13
00:43:40
00:43:56
00:44:01
00:44:04
00:44:08
00:44:21
00:44:22
00:44:23
00:45:00
00:45:19
00:46:51
00:51:05
00:51:18
00:53:54
00:57:02
02:10:17
02:17:27
04:40:50







































